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2023 Graduates, Family and Friends

WELCOME
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Welcome to the 49th Commencement Ceremony at Los Medanos College!

This day is an incredible milestone for our students, as it denotes the pinnacle of their 
hard work, sacrifice, commitment, and persistence.  On this occasion, we proudly 
celebrate their success and recognize the family members and friends who have 
supported and encouraged them. The past three years have challenged each of us, 
and the Class of 2023 has persevered through a global pandemic, a national reckoning 
on race and justice, and economic and climatic disruptions. Our graduates are strong, 
vibrant, and resilient.

At LMC, it is our mission to be the primary path to success for all our students, by 
providing equitable learning opportunities, support, and tools that lead to achieving 
their goals.  As they prepare to transfer to a four-year institution, enter the workforce in 
their chosen career field, or pursue other professional endeavors, our students move 
forward having gained an exceptional education and a rewarding college experience.  

Graduates, we are proud of all you have accomplished during your time at LMC – both 
inside and outside of the classroom.  This ceremony represents the successful end of 
your educational journey here, but it is only the beginning of greater opportunities for 
learning, growth, and accomplishments.  Using your skills and strengths, the knowledge 
you have gained, and the diverse perspectives you have experienced at LMC, there are 
no limitations to what you can achieve.

On behalf of the Contra Costa Community College District Governing Board, 
Interim Chancellor Mojdeh Mehdizadeh, and the faculty, classified professionals, and 
management team at Los Medanos College, congratulations to the Class of 2023 – and 
very best wishes for continued success!

With appreciation, 

Pamela Ralston, Ph.D.
Interim President

PRESIDENT ’S MESSAGE
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¡Bienvenidos a la Ceremonia de Graduación 49 de Los Medanos College (LMC)! 

Hoy es un dia muy especial para nuestros estudiantes, ya que denota el pináculo de 

su arduo trabajo, sacrificio, compromiso y persistencia. En esta ocasión, celebramos 

con orgullo su éxito y reconocemos a los familiares y amigos que los han apoyado. Los 

últimos tres años nos han desafiado, y la Clase del 2023 ha perseverado a través de una 

pandemia global, un movimiento nacional sobre los efectos del racismo y la justicia, 

y trastornos económicos y climáticos. Nuestros graduados son fuertes, vibrantes y 

resistentes.

En LMC, nuestra misión es ser el camino principal hacia el éxito para todos nuestros 

estudiantes, brindando oportunidades de aprendizaje equitativas, apoyo y recursos que 

los lleven a alcanzar sus metas. Mientras se preparan para transferirse a una universidad 

de cuatro años, ingresar a la fuerza laboral en el campo de su carrera elegida o 

emprender otros esfuerzos profesionales, nuestros estudiantes avanzan después de 

haber obtenido una educación excepcional y una experiencia universitaria gratificante.

Graduados, estamos orgullosos de todo lo que han logrado durante su tiempo en LMC, 

tanto dentro como fuera del salón de clases. Esta ceremonia representa un final exitoso 

del camino educativo aquí, pero es solo el comienzo de mayores oportunidades de 

aprendizaje, crecimiento y logros. Usando sus habilidades y fortalezas, el conocimiento 

que han adquirido y las diversas perspectivas que han experimentado en LMC, no hay 

limitaciones para lo que pueden lograr.

En nombre de la Junta de Gobierno del Distrito de Colegios Comunitarios de Contra 

Costa, el canciller interino Mojdeh Mehdizadeh y el cuerpo docente, los profesionales 

clasificados y el equipo de administración de Los Medanos College, felicitaciones a la 

Clase del 2023, ¡y los mejores deseos para el éxito continuo!

Atentamente,

Pamela Ralston, Ph.D.

Presidenta Interina

MENSAJE DEL PRESIDENTE

3



4

Congratulations to the Class of 2023
on behalf of:

Contra Costa Community College District Governing Board

President Fernando Sandoval
Vice President John E. Márquez

Secretary Rebecca Barrett
Member Andy Li

Member Judy E. Walters, Ph.D.
Student Trustee Supreet Kaur

District Interim Chancellor Mojdeh Mehdizadeh

Los Medanos College Executive Leadership 

Interim President Pamela Ralston, Ph.D.
Vice President of Instruction Natalie Hannum

Vice President of Student Services Tanisha Maxwell, Ph.D.
Vice President of Business & Administrative Services Carlos Montoya, Ed.D.

 

and all of the classified professionals, faculty, and administrators 
 at Los Medanos College

Special thanks to the LMC Foundation Board for their ongoing support for 
Los Medanos College and our students.



5

49TH ANNUAL COMMENCEMENT PROGRAM

Processional
“Pomp and Circumstance, March No. 1” by Sir Edward Elgar

Welcome
Pamela Ralston, Ph.D., Interim College President

Presentation of Colors
Veterans of the Year Color Guard, Delta Veterans Group

Pledge of Allegiance
Sergeant Cheyenne Davis

United States Army (2016-2021)

Star-Spangled Banner and Lift Every Voice and Sing
Freedom High School Select Singers

Eli Souza, Director

Opening Remarks and Introductions
Pamela Ralston, Ph.D., Interim College President

Greetings from District Leadership
Fernando Sandoval, CCCCD Governing Board President

Student Speakers, Class of 2023
Introductions by BethAnn Stone, Classified Senate President

Talimicus Nowling
Ricci Rose Bicomong

Awarding of Degrees and Certificates
and Presentation of the Class of 2023

Natalie Hannum, Vice President of Instruction
Pamela Ralston, Ph.D., Interim College President

Announcement of Graduates
Introductions by Mark Lewis, Ph.D., Academic Senate President

Diane Ahlborn, Admissions & Records
Susie Hoye, Admissions & Records

Adrianna Simone, Ph.D., Ethnic Studies and Social Justice Studies
Star Steers, Communication Studies

Concluding Remarks
and Turning of the Tassel

Pamela Ralston, Ph.D., Interim College President
Jeffrey Bui, Associated Students President

Recessional
Musical Selections by Mariachi San Miguel
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CLASS OF 2023 ASSOCIATE OF ARTS

Gaelle Emade Abossolo*
Taylor Kari Aboussie*
Justice Monaé Diamond Abraham
Christina Nicole Abrott
Saidy Paola Aceituno Barrientos*
Josephine Acosta
Joseph Joel Acuna
Adriana Cathrine Aguilar
Samir Joseph Ahad*
Samier Ahmadzai
Haley Rose Marie Alcala*
Saba Tesfay Alemayehu*
Carmen Natalie Alfaro
Samantha Alfaro Calvillo*
Brandon Alvarez
Eduwijes Alvarez*
Seilaine Elizabeth Amanaki
Sydney Joy Amaral
Maricela Abigail Amaya
Daniella Faith Amaya Gonzalez*
Katrina Anabo Anabo*
Jessica Araceli Angeles*
Festus Uchechukwu Anyanwu
Noelani Reina Aquino
Julia Jordão Do Prado Aranda
Zachary August Ardzrooni
Emily Ariana Arellano*
Gabriela Rios Arellano
Surya Arian
Sabrina Lynn Arredondo
Angelique Elana Arroyo
Christina Nicole Arzimanoglou
Mariam Negar Aslai*
John Ryan Atoche
Madison Lear Atwood*
Alyssa Lynn Aubert
Alma Lakay Auguste
Akwi Bingwella Awazi*
Assmaa Salmaa Aziz*
Sara Bahaar Aziz
Samara Theresa B.Scott*
Leanna Hope Bagnaschi*
Diana Sophia Bahrami
Frank L. Ballif, II
Lisset Banda
Shanthi Veronica Banger*
Ryanne Bangi*
Cierra Ann Barnett*
Nikolas George Basa
Isaac Marcell Batson
Mateo Alexander Baxley
Ashley Nicole Beath

Laura Mireya Becerra*
Faith Elyse Bellante*
Jannett E. Bendure*
Michelle Scarleth Benedith*
Md Iftakhar Bhuiyan*
Ricci Abril Bicomong*
Alexandria Elizabeth Blackwell
Margarita Veronica Blanco*
Melissa Blumenthal
Jennifer Bolanos*
Marc Vincent Bolotaolo
Braden Glen Bontrager*
Alyssa Tiana Boushey*
Aurelia Nicole Bowman
Annessa Tea Brady*
Emanuel Duenas Bravo*
Kelleena Ann Brigance
Cameron Clayton Brown
Joanna Israel Brown
Talia Dartania Brown*
Jeffrey Jordan Bui*
Nadia Burciaga
Andrew Joseph Bustos*
Eliette Monserrat Bustos Barocio*
Alan Rhys Buxton*
Destiny Rae Caballero*
Nathan Nuguid Cabanilla
Eliane A. Cabrera
Katelyn K. Caguyong*
Rebecca Navarro Calara
John Francis Campbell
Noah Benjamin Cannon
Armando Cardenas*
Eduardo Cardona*
Kimberlee Sarais Cardona
Gianpierre Juan Carrasco
Matthew Allan Carson*
Dylann Rose Casad
Richard James Castaldi
Angelica Arely Castellon*
Zachary James Castelluccio
Itzel Alejandra Castillo
Guadalupe Ximena Castro
Lisamarie Rodrigo Cayaban*
Ashley Jasmine Cervantes*
Saul Joaquin Cervantes-Hernandez
Simran Chahal*
Beyonce Aaliyah Chandler
Rachel L. Cheshire
Taylor Michael Chestra
Bryan Andres Cipres
Angelita Raeanne Cipriano
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	 *	  Honors (3.5 to 4.0 G.P.A.)

CLASS OF 2023 ASSOCIATE OF ARTS

Sierra Nicole Coats*
Laine Elizabeth Cole
Steven Brandon Collotzi
Bianca Rosario Colmenares
Layla Samara Cordero*
Nicole Marie Cordero*
Isabella Alexis Corona*
Cindy Marlen Cortes Rodriguez
Brandon Micheal Craven
Alondra Jazmine Cruz
Jazmine Gizelle Cruz
Angela Marie Cuenco*
Caleal Naeem Curtis
Amanda Nicole Dahl
Emma Marie Davis
Kersharia Christine Dawson
Leonaldy Paul De Guzman
Alexia Shantell De la Torre Ramirez*
Jack Thomas James Dean*
Maverick Vaughn Dean*
Desirae Lorraine Deas
Daniel Deita Reyes
Mattison Christine Dellinger
Sabrina Leigh Jonvieve Demoss
Sherlyn Diarte Meza
Aaliyah Celestina Diaz
Daniela Diaz*
Flordali Constantino Diaz*
Sofia Lorena Diaz*
Ethan Kenneth Dike
Leslie Jones Dinatale
Cathy Thuy Do
Yejide Keidazijah-Debree Dodson-

Reich
Nicole Jhonaira Dominguez
Alondra Dominguez-Lopez
Alyssa Paige Dooley
Sydney Nicole Doyle*
Sam Maxzym Rojos Dugao*
Michael Allen Duncil
Russell James Dye
Anthony Joseph Early
Riley Marie Kathleen Edwards*
Kristen E. Egle*
Ijeoma Christabel Ehenemba
Macarena Eierman*
Chioma Urenna Ekeh
Kierra Caitlyn Ellis
Christine Amanda Elmashni
Tatiana Evelyn Elsea
Jenicarl Nzelle Enang
Karyn Louise Engle

Maria de Los Angeles Espino
Jazmin Espinoza
Emerita Yessenia Esquivel
Jenny Evans*
Kaytlyn J. Evans
Lawren Al Lana Evans
Kayla Alexis Ewell
Madison Rose Fanucchi*
Alfredo Felix, Jr.
Michaela Ann Felmann
Alyssa Natalya Fernandez*
Manuel Alejandro Fernandez*
Brian Fernando Ferrari Moreno
Jayla Kalere Ferrell*
Agape Figueroa
Emma Marie Finn*
Antoinette Flores
Ethan Nayim Flores
Jocelynn Angella Flores
Erik Vicente Flores-Siemsen
Lovelyne Tete Fongyi
Lucia E. Forseth
Jaden Edward Fortier*
Timmy Gacea
Marcel Mababangloob Gaite*
Erica Cristine Galaviz
Leslie Yanelle Gallaga
Alexandra Helena Gallegos
Rebeka D. Monteserraht Galvan
Fabiola Galvan Garza
Esmeralda Galvez Paez
Anthony Paul Gamboa*
Alexsandra Yasmine Garcia
Annyssia K. Garcia
Daniela Garcia
Mercedes Garcia
Samantha B. Garcia
Victoria Marie Garcia
Alexandra Garcia-Padilla
Emily Brianna Garibay
Chloe Marie Garner
Javier Gaytan Rivera
Brian Thomas Gee
Vanessa Ruby Gil*
Seth Brian Gillaspy
Sean Alfred Gilyeat*
Emely Guadalupe Gomar
Breanna Gisselle Gomez*
Donald Alexander Gomez
Halie Lynette Gomez*
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CLASS OF 2023 ASSOCIATE OF ARTS

Jasmine Daniella Gomez
Aleli Gomez Andrade
Alexis Nicole Gonsalves*
Esmeralda Ruby Gonzalez
Tiana Elizabeth Gonzalez*
Candice Mercedes Goodwin
Karina Araceli Gordiano*
Andee Noelle Gracia*
Samantha Alex Algarme Gracia*
Josiah Malchiel De’von Graham*
Taryn Elaine Gray
Samantha Nicole Green
Spencer Patrick Green
Nicholas Sante Grossi
Emma Vanessa Guerrero
Andrew Dominic Guitron
Branden Nicholaus Guteriez
Annalicia Marie Gutierrez*
Julitza Aydee Gutierrez
Wendy Rebeca Gutierrez
Yanitzia Anahi Gutierrez*
Ximena Quetzabeth Guzman Perez
Alexis Eve Hall
Nathaniel Jamall Hamlet*
Amy Marie Harm
Laila M. Harmon*
Hadiza Atsekegbe Haruna
Anna Marie Hatfield*
Khari Irena Hayes
Kenya D. Helena
Paxten Rose Hellesto
Coquitha Timnisha Hendricks
Hannah Leigh Henricus
Jake Michael Herbert*
Angelicia Marie Hercules
David Angelo Hernandez*
Jailenne Hernandez
Jaime Joaquin Hernandez*
Kiara Michelle Hernandez*
Maria Esther Hernandez
Paulina Hernandez
Socorro Hernandez Ceja*
Mariel Nely Hernandez-Escudero
Kaya Marie Herrera*
Sagal Mohamed Hersi*
Aiyana Kaimilani Higgins
Brenna Rose Hills Wilson*
Atreyu Roy Hinckley
Lainey Nicole Horner*
Ahmad Hoseny
Belkhis Hoseny
Cameron Alexander Howard

Visnu Huamancaja*
Sarina Huang*
Ahlexia Huerta-Ramirez*
Rullanne Necola Husari
Taylor Lee Hussain
Paulette Mallare Imperial*
Tito Penaflorida Imperial*
Patience S. Isch
Allison Kay Jackson
Shalise Nicole Jackson
Travis Wayne Jacobson
Justin James*
Kanika W. Jefferson*
Jibri Antoinette Jenkins
Jade Janove Jinks
Passionai Pleasur Johnson
Kristopher Jones
Cheryl Marie Jordan
Tatiana Teresa Jorgensen*
Ivmar Juarez*
Danielle J. Kala
Isabel Renee Kaleialii*
Pyai Min Khaing
Shabnam Farhat Khairzada
Naseema Khan
Quevarta Neshell King
Amelia Clare Kolda
Emily Sophia La Russa*
Taylorsymone Hope Lafayette
Ruby Cassandra Laguna
Karla Alejandra Landeros*
Katrina Elizabeth Lane
Alexis Lares
Briana E. Larsh
Thomas Toanquang Le*
Trevor Keith Lee*
Gladys Legaspi*
Cecilia Leon
Yvette Leon*
Gabriel Cagadoc Leria*
Juliana Gisselle Leyva
Daisong Li*
Kahury Rashell Limon Garcia*
Sara Victoria Linares
Patricia M. Lloyd
Daniel Diallo Lockett
Alejandra Janet Lopez*
Daniela Lopez*
Marianna Gabrielle Lopez*
Monserrat Margarita Lopez*
Yesenia Marie Lopez*
Kaitlin Lozano
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	 *	  Honors (3.5 to 4.0 G.P.A.)

CLASS OF 2023 ASSOCIATE OF ARTS

Audrianna Michelle Luna
Viridiana Macias*
Alexis Desiray Madrid*
Julieta Madrigal*
Valeria Janet Madrigal
Fatima Magana*
Kenia Magana*
Nitin Nischal Maharaj*
Johnathan Thanh Mai
Jeremy Robert Mallett*
William Jc Manalili
Darrel James Manglicmot
Nathaniel Leo Manglicmot*
Maryah Jeanette Manning
Cristina Marmolejo*
Frida Paola Marmolejo
Cristian Marquez
Daisy J. Marquez
Ashley Elizabeth Martin*
Alejandro Martinez*
Anastasia Alexis Martinez*
Daniela Martinez*
Gabriela Maria Martinez*
Karen Vanessa Martinez
Mariana Tisnado Martinez*
Sandra Angelica Martinez
Skyler Jerel Martinez*
Rosemary Gladys Massey
Apryl Jean Matras
Jazmine Elizabeth Mauricio*
Uma Mazar*
Keilyn Dominique Mazariegos
Cynthia Ann McBee
Michael Donovan McCalib*
Melissa Ann McClelland*
Jenna Christine McCole
Kyle Isaac McCormick
Tamisha Lashone McCullough
Meaghan Rose McDermott
Zoe Alexa McEntee
Yazmin McGregor
Kristin Jenna McLean
Amanda Marie Medeiros
Angela Bernardino Mediana
Emily Yahaira Medina
Anarosa Mejia*
Wendy Melena Garcia*
Antonio Miguel Melhado
Daniel Alejandro Mendez
Samuel Dennis Mendez*
Tatiana Esmeralda Mendez*
Brandon Mendez Garcia*

Jacob M. Mendoza*
Maria Orozco Mendoza*
Mariah Lynn Mendoza
Dannah Stephanie T. Mentoya*
Erika Renee Messenger
Tiana Marisa Miles
Laura Marie Millecam
Daisy Jade Miller*
John Milton Miller
Alyssa Michelle Millhouse
Gina Maire Minick
Twanea Lamantiana Minnifield
Daniel Nehemiah Minyard*
Madison Noel Misquez
Nya Josephine Mitchell
Tyler James Mitchell*
Melenaite Taufa Moli*
Lida Mones
Armando Morales*
Maria Magdalena Morales
Stephanie Nicole Morales Portillo*
Logan Shane Morris*
Tyler Rendon Morris
Jacquelyn Munoz*
Asmaa Muthanna*
Aziza Muthanna*
Wafa Sufyan Muthanna*
Samantha Elizabeth Mutter*
Kyla Erika Manguira Nano*
Allen Nanono
Yazmin Naranjo*
Simran Dei Narayan*
Michelle Narez*
Ariana Zeta Barakzai
Aahd Qassem Naser
Lorenzo Miguel Plopenio Navales
John Aaron Navarrete*
Cheyenne Marie Navarro
Jasmine Navarro*
Nallely Jahzeel Navarro
Christopher James Nelson
MacKenzie Lynn Nelson
Nathaniel Friedrich Nessen*
Jessica Luverne Neves
Mariam Tasala Neyazi*
Brianna Thi Nguyen*
Tiffany Dawn Nicholson
Andreas S. Noczynski*
Talimicus Triberious Nowling
Jonathan Austin Nugent
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Udoka Adaku Nzerem
Sibyl Zano Oblena*
Maria Isabel Ochoa
Jordan P. O’Connor*
Chiamaka Erika Oha
Lucero Onofre
Xochitl Oregon-Reyes
Max Isaias Melgoza Ortega*
Renee Ortega
Anahi Ortiz
Illiana Gisselle Ortiz
Kimberly Anne Otbo*
Monet Tyana Overton*
Monique Larae Overton
Maximiliano Padilla
Jeanelle Marjorie Pagaduan*
Geumlee Pak*
Julie Alejandra Palmer
Brian Curtis Palu*
Ivan Gaye E. Panaligan
Maria De Los Angeles Pantoja*
Alivia A. Parker
Mannah Shunee Parrott
Lorena Salina Parsaie*
Jonathan Gerardo Patino
Cerina Marie Patterson
Steffani Yoshiko Patterson*
Amanda Lynn Pedersen*
Andry Maria Pena de Kobayashi
Jaden Antonio Peralta*
Jessica Paola Peralta Meza
Araceli Perez*
Asia Lee Perez
Evan Thomas Perez*
Taylor Cathleen Perez
Regan Mae Peri
Don Hung Phan
Gage Anthony Pigati
Briana Ponce*
Karen Xiomara Ponce Hercules*
Braden Pons*
Maya Marie Porlaris*
Curtis Allen Porter*
Sheetal Pratap*
Kayla Anne Prestegaard*
Erica Kasarah Price
Jayoni Enaya Primmer
Lance Perry Prestousa Quinones*
Nohely M. Quintanilla
Susan Sadaf Rahmani*
Parveen Amina Rahmany
Adaie Viririana Ramirez

CLASS OF 2023 ASSOCIATE OF ARTS
Gissel Angela Ramirez
Victoria Nanette Ramirez
Jesus Ramirez Garcia
Edward Moreno Ramos*
Roxana Cristina Ramos-Santiago
Joshua Tyler Ransom
Moinika Rattu
Mildred Marleni Raymundo
Elia Jeanette Resendez
Bernadette Allison Petalver Reyes
Giselle Astrud Reyes
Kelly Joanne Reynolds*
Rene Edouard Ribot
Jake William Richey
Caitlin Flavia Rillo*
Alexandra Elizabeth Rincon
Azianna Abueg Rink*
Dante Rivera Camacho*
Jacqueline Rivera Camacho
Jacqueline Nicole Robinson*
Abbie Faye Rocconi
Kaitlyn Hope Rocha
Kaden Robert Rodgers
Antonio Rodriguez
David Alexandro Rodriguez
Dulce Citlaly Rodriguez*
Edlyn Paola Rodriguez
Fabiola Rodriguez
Rosalia Yabao Rodriguez*
Sara Lidia Rodriguez
Kalyany Celina Rojas Bolanos*
Genaro Andres Rojo Marquez
Marissa Nicole Rosales
Kage Harrison Rosbough
Hannah Joelle Rosenbaum
Christian Ann Ross
Brandon D. Royal
Andrea Ruiz*
Lilian Banks Ryan*
Frances Gaerlan Salcedo*
Viviana Saldana
Fatima Kassim Saleh
Jaime Salinas-Romero
Jon Ernest Bautista Salon*
Matthew Stahl Salvetti*
Brittany Marie Samayoa
Elena Christina Sanchez*
Yennifer Esmeralda Sanchez*
Natalie Marie Sandoval*
Kris Anne Borromeo Santos*
Sabahat Sarfaraz*
Ayiah Mohamed Sarhan
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	 *	  Honors (3.5 to 4.0 G.P.A.)

CLASS OF 2023 ASSOCIATE OF ARTS
Isabel Rose Savidge*
Ella Paige Scarlett*
Bethany Christina Lynn Schiller
Edward Arjuna Schuck*
Milan Elisa Malone Scott
Karen Guadalupe Sepulveda*
Aayna Sharma*
Shahed Khaild Shuaib*
Joseph Shumake
Nadia Lorena Sifuentes*
Kasandra Jacqueline Silva
Mankarandip Singh
Kennedy Mikala Singleton
Jessica Lynn Sipes*
Marynell Nicole Slatten*
Brittany Shanice Smith
Erica D. Smith
Jessie Rhea Smith*
Raquel A. Smith
Britney Karen Smookler*
Le’jon Eli Smothers
Kevin Thomas Snyder
Andrea Jaquelinn Solis
Gisela M. Solis
Dylan Carl Solton
Lourdes Soto
Kaily Carmen Speth
Celine Deborah Spinola*
Trina Lashawn Stallsworth
Xiamara Elizabeth Starr*
Megan Alice Stockton
Sawyer Lynn Stoddard-Newman*
Elijah Nathan Su
Robert Steven Sullenger
Jasmin M. Sutton
Jhordan Tacunan Sullca*
Tiana Nicole Tahir*
Tania Viridiana Talavera Diaz
Chenyu Tang*
Raven Symone Tarrance
Nathan Douglas Taylor
Stephanie Anne Taylor
Alyicia Ruth Teal
Alexia Tellez*
Elizabeth Ter-Avakian
Tabatha Kay Thiering*
Anthony Tyree Thompson
Zandra L. Thompson
Daniel Sebastian Tolentino*
Angelica Hoang Thao Tong*
Talon James Tooker
Jennifer Joyce Topor*

Yazari Guadalupe Torres
Karla S. Trujillo
Ashley Kim Tusubira
Ethan Edward Ulrich*
Maya Grace Uribe
Miguel Bernard Javier Uy*
Estela Valencia*
Samantha Valle Meraz*
Jrambert S. Valles
Guustaaf Gerard Van Der Poel
Walter Joseph Vance*
Laura Margarita Vaquerano
Stephania Vargas Baez
Nayely Iliana Vasquez Alas*
Emily Maria Vazquez*
Mellissa Marie Vega
Osvaldo Vega*
Steven Frank Vega
Elena Alicia Velarde*
Gabrielle Angelina Vidosh
Rafael Steve Vilches
Jonathan Michael Umale Viray*
Brianna Mae Sison Vocal*
Shaida Setareh Vossoughi*
May See Vue*
Isabella Victoria Waller-Rose*
Michelle Renee Washington
Tea Schae Watkins
Allison Marie West*
Erica Chanee Whitbeck
Keyontee E. White
Christine Dawn Widger*
Zachariah Ryan Williamson*
Kierstin Marie Wise
Mikayla Lindsey Wisz
Jazzlynn Marissa With*
Ryann R. Wyckoff
Jessica Joy Xavier*
Abigail Keiyln Yamaguchi-Crippin*
Joseph Ian Arteta Yapana*
Shannon Marie Young
Josh Wayne Younger*
Shebah Younis
Elias Nathaniel Yrigollen
Sophia Alana Yusuf*
Oswaldo Zanella*
Ruben Zapata-Flores*
Arturo Zarco
Natori Renea Zeigler*
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Harshita Abhati
Jose Angel Aguilera-Ordaz
Tijess Pulkit Ahuja
Eduardo Alejandre*
Elena Alexandrov*
Patricia Jamie Alimagno*
Shane Ethan Anderson
Jose Luis Anguiano
Aiden James Aragon
Marisol Aragon
Sikandar Mohammad Aryaei
Frank L. Ballif, II
Jacob E. Barrera*
Christopher Paul Beatty*
Ashlynn Adarsh Bhaavna
Margarita Veronica Blanco*
Luc-Henri Pierre Brantome*
Cameron Clayton Brown
Massimo Bruno
Carolyn Nicole Buxton*
Marcus Louis Cabrera-Davis
Spencer Andrew Cameron
Kevin Dale Campbell
Luis Antonio Carabez Castellanos
Bonzeus Sta Maria Carranza
Justin Mitchell Cease
Victor Sebastian Ceballos Luna*
Derek R. Cerna
Meenu Chauhan
Chin Chen Chou
Steven J. Chun*
Jessica Loraine Cleese*
Jesus Alberto Contreras
Reid Terrell Crutchfield
Anita Raquel Cuellar
Cole Brian Davis*
Nadia Marlen De Lange-Ortiz
Jesse Ernesto Desouza
Viviana Nicole Diaz
Jessica Lynn Dilley
Julee Dinh*
Larissa Silvere Djantio Djomou
Jordan Xavier Dones*
Daniel L. Douglas
Julia Sabrina Marie Drummond
Mercedes Irene Duer
Mason Patrick Duncan
Jensine Lee Duquilla*
Riley Marie Kathleen Edwards*
Jennifer Elizabeth Emmons*
Lisa Michelle Ervin*
Ezekiel Espy*

Dominick Samuel Fear-Barbee
Princess Fay Sanchez Fernandez*
Joshua Ernest Fio
Lucia E. Forseth
William Ernesto Fuentes Guzman*
Yesenia Yvette Fuller*
Jack Casey Gallagher
Melissa Galvan
Eduardo Joaquin Gama
Jimmy Garcia
Joanna Juanita Garner*
Javier Gaytan Rivera
Michael Lex Gilyeat
David Lee Godsoe*
Celia Andrea Granera Estrada
Iris Margarita Greene*
Nicholas J. Grillo
James Coleton Hammons
Michael James Hary
Jesse Herrera
Phi Long Ho*
Charles G. Hobbs
Michael Garrett Hogan*
Peter David Holland
Roseanna Lee Horton*
Bradley Allen Houghtelling*
Colby M. Huntze
Danielle Kristin Hurst*
Tito Penaflorida Imperial*
Mason Arthur Itokazu
Amber Evelynn-Rub Roddy
Justin James*
Colton Deane Jeha
Zachary Allen Jordan
Lorenzo Thomas Kraber
Rahul Lal
Alexis Lares
Jacob Carl Sommer Lawrence
Robert Henry Lewis
Patricia M. Lloyd
Brandi Nicole Lopez
Michael A. Lopez*
Darin Iain Low de Almeida
Scott Matthew Loyd
Blanca Nataly Luna*
Taura Leigh Marks
Marc Antonio Mayorga
Ishmael Mwaniki Mbaka*
Nathaniel Thomas McGuire
Alex Kadeem Melero
Daniel Alejandro Mendez
Fernando Manuel Mendoza

CLASS OF 2023 ASSOCIATE OF SCIENCE
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	 *	  Honors (3.5 to 4.0 G.P.A.)

CLASS OF 2023 ASSOCIATE OF SCIENCE

John Milton Miller
Gina Maire Minick
Donelle Cie Minister
Robert Romeo Mitchell
Jennifer Azucena Montero*
Sophie Jean Morrison
Alyssa Jasmine Mount
Ricardo Munoz
Bryan Guillermo Munoz-Gonzalez
Bret Mitchell Murray*
Tsomo T. Namgyal*
Jordan Josue Navarro Medina
Aaron Christopher Neal
Alden Adam Nelson
Jazmyn Michaela Nevarez*
Brianna Thi Nguyen*
Andrea Lisette Olgin*
Oluwafemi Emmanuel Omole*
Mayra Lizbeth Ornelas
Uriel Sebastian Ortiz
Ryan F. O’Toole
Xiaoqiang Peng*
Samuel Perez
Benjamin Tauinaola Pese*
Cody Josef Phalen
Sheetal Pratap*
Adon Junius Prince*
Kingston Wah Quan
Ricardo Justino Ramirez*
Maribel Ramos*
Adnan Shahzad Rana
Robyn Nicole Renslow*
Geno Michael Restani*
John Espinosa Reyes
Jake William Richey
Ryan Andrew Riesinger*
Kristofer Edwin Robinzine
Brett Allen Roby
Michiele Rebecca Roderick*
Ramon Heriberto Rojas
Gianni Alyssa Roof
Denaann M. Rosa
Trevor Anthony Rose*
Jose Luis Rubalcava
Franco Gaerlan Salcedo
Analyn Dungo San Diego*
Abdulaghani Kassim Shaibi
Jessie Rhea Smith*
Robin Renae Smith-Gilbert*
Gisela M. Solis
Gennalyne Renee Soliven
Robert Steven Sullenger

Macario Tinio Tindoy*
Jocelyn Torres Lepe*
Alexander Joseph Trail
Carlos Daniel Trujillo
Nekeia L. Turner*
Hannah Marie Vassar
Elvin Velic
Kenneth Miranda Vieyra
May See Vue*
Dan Chi Ah Wan
Johnathon S. Webb*
Christine Dawn Widger*
Callahan Henry Wieland*
Zachariah Ryan Williamson*
Jazzlynn Marissa With*
Myles Andrew Wrich*
Tyler Joseph Wright
Brandyn Andres Wu
Joseph Ian Arteta Yapana*
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CLASS OF 2023
ASSOCIATE IN ARTS FOR TRANSFER

Kyle Alexander Abono
Taylor Kari Aboussie*
Adriana Cathrine Aguilar
Eduardo Alejandre*
Brandon Alvarez
Sydney Joy Amaral
Sofia Lena Amigo
Katrina Anabo Anabo*
Amy Lynn Anderson*
Robert Anthony Andrade
Zachary August Ardzrooni
Gabriela Rios Arellano
Kai J. Arellano
Surya Arian
David Alexander Artiga
John Ryan Atoche
Alyssa Lynn Aubert*
Ahiza Dolores Avalos
Shanthi Veronica Banger*
Ryanne Bangi*
Kayci Pangan Baylon*
Kyle Vincent Bebeau
Ricci Abril Bicomong*
Christina Marie Block
Jennifer Bolanos*
Zachary Leigh Boyd
Jeffrey Jordan Bui*
Ashley Nicole Burga*
Zachary Thomas Burke
Andrew Joseph Bustos*
Alyssa Marie Cabrera*
Isadora Amorim Caetano
Ximena Isabel Calderon*
Jovani Esai Campos
Matthew Allan Carson*
Angelica Arely Castellon*
Zachary James Castelluccio
Itzel Alejandra Castillo
Kate Castro
Alana Mae Almodovar Cerbas
Jesus Mario Cerda
Khenya Rose Chandler-Johnson
Matthew Cobbs
Cindy Marlen Cortes Rodriguez
Alondra Jazmine Cruz
Yessenia Guadalupe Cuevas*
James Querico David

Ashley Renee De Haan*
Alexia Shantell De la Torre Ramirez*
Jack Thomas James Dean*
Devon L. Harrison Demoss
Betsy Giovanna Diaz*
Nicole Jhonaira Dominguez
Maria Guadalupe Dominguez-

Guijosa
Lina Sofia Durrani
Riley Marie Kathleen Edwards*
Maria De Los Angeles Espino
Itzel America Estrada
Kaytlyn J. Evans
Kimberly Mary Farjat
Manuel Alejandro Fernandez*
Agape Figueroa
Jaden Edward Fortier*
Michaila J. Friess*
Alondra Guerra Gallegos
Bernardo Garcia
Jasmine Raquel Garcia
Brianna Roslyn Garcia Alvarado
Emily Brianna Garibay
Aiko Iran Garrido Cenobio*
Elena Alina Gherasim*
Joseph Matthew Giddings
Gabriel James Gleeson
Daisy Jazmin Gomez
Aleli Gomez Andrade
Alexis Nicole Gonsalves*
Esmeralda Ruby Gonzalez
Saige Danee’ Gonzalez
Tiana Elizabeth Gonzalez*
Candice Mercedes Goodwin
Austin Michael Green
Erick Patrick Green*
Nicholas Sante Grossi
Annalicia Marie Gutierrez*
Julitza Aydee Gutierrez
Sabrina Alejandra Guzman
Ximena Quetzabeth Guzman Perez
Jessica Gabrielle Hagan*
Nathaniel Jamall Hamlet*
Jeffrey James Harm
Maribel Hernandez*
Paulina Hernandez
Valeria Hernandez
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	 *	  Honors (3.5 to 4.0 G.P.A.)

Mariel Nely Hernandez-Escudero
Adriana Gabrilee Herrera
Kaya Marie Herrera*
Aiyana Kaimilani Higgins
Belkhis Hoseny
Paulette Mallare Imperial*
Patience S. Isch
Antonio Duppre Jackson
Travis Wayne Jacobson
Gabrielle Marie Jaime*
Alyssa Michaela Javier*
Makena Kai Johnson*
Elizabeth Connie Kelly*
Shabnam Farhat Khairzada
Moises B. Lacayo
Ashley Megan Rose Linan
Kaylyn Elealeh Livaudais
Natalie Ann Lobao
Fatima Loreto Alday
Angela Aviado Mababangloob*
Jordan Dominique Madayag*
Alexis Desiray Madrid*
Marylu Marchan Bustos
Jacqueline Kay Margolis*
Pia Isabel Mariano*
Samantha Kaye Nicolas Marucut
Jazmine Elizabeth Mauricio*
Tamisha Lashone McCullough*
Kristine Ann McGuinness*
Aaron Tatihn Mellieon*
Samuel Dennis Mendez*
Tatiana Esmeralda Mendez*
Malachi Gilbert William Miles-Del 

Prado
Melenaite Taufa Moli*
Johanna Guadalupe Morales*
Kayla Eve Morris*
Deyala A. Mulhem
Alanna Nizhoni Murillo*
Yazmin Naranjo*
Michelle Narez*
Ariana Zeta Barakzai
Nathaniel Friedrich Nessen*
Paul Gregory Neumeuer
Mariam Tasala Neyazi*
Maria Isabel Ochoa
Max R. Olsen

CLASS OF 2023
ASSOCIATE IN ARTS FOR TRANSFER

Judith M. Orellana Ayala
Illiana Gisselle Ortiz
Maximiliano Padilla
Kyle Mikaele Padua
Jeanelle Marjorie Pagaduan*
Brian Curtis Palu*
Ian Daniel Panela
Cerina Marie Patterson
Mikayla Marie Pearman
Marianna Angel Penaflor-Gutierrez
Gerson Alexis Pereda Ramos
Evan Thomas Perez*
Neil Anthony Perez*
Jesus David Perez Perez
Lisette Alejandra Perez Perez
Gabriela Jasmin Perez-Amaya
Grace Maria Pinto*
Megan Renee Ramirez
Kelsy Yamiled Ramos*
Bernadette Allison Petalver Reyes
Jose M. Reyes, III
Alexia Renee Riccabona*
Abby Yamilete Rodriguez
Edlyn Paola Rodriguez
Emely Eli Rodriguez
Melina Mai Rodriguez*
Rivianna Monique Rodriquez*
Kage Harrison Rosbough
Christian Ann Ross
Halie M. Rossignol-Lopez*
Vanessa Kaitlin Royers*
Neidy Ruiz
Lilian Banks Ryan*
Fatima Kassim Saleh
Reyna Mendoza Salmeron
Matthew Stahl Salvetti*
Brittany Marie Samayoa
Hildareliz G. Sanchez
Yennifer Esmeralda Sanchez*
Natalie Marie Sandoval*
Sabahat Sarfaraz*
Juan Alberto Saucedo
Christina Michelle Serrano
Kaylyn Jane Siino
Mankarandip Singh
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CLASS OF 2023
ASSOCIATE IN ARTS FOR TRANSFER

Gina M. Sisneros, Jr.
Marynell Nicole Slatten*
Dylan Carl Solton
Megan Marie Soto
Xiamara Elizabeth Starr*
Elijah Nathan Su
Deanna Tellez*
Karla S. Trujillo
Miguel Bernard Javier Uy*
Lino Valadao
Cloie Monet Vega
Mellissa Marie Vega
Celia Elizabeth Villanueva*
Amitoj Singh Virk
Keyairai T. Walker
Guy Oliver Wallace
Alyssa Cheyanne Williams
Raven Alisa Yelder*
Victoria Michelle Yerena*
Kaynek K. Young
Naritza Noely Zamora
Damian Zapien
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	 *	  Honors (3.5 to 4.0 G.P.A.)

Antonio Aceves, Jr.
Luigi Tamayo Aficial*
Yolya Hiyab Alazar*
Haley Rose Marie Alcala*
Shawn Kenneth Alexander
Samantha Alfaro Calvillo*
Eduwijes Alvarez*
Seilaine Elizabeth Amanaki
Jose Manuel Ambriz
Sweeta Amiri*
Nikhil Cody Anand*
Elena Nicole Apostolopoulos*
Elsa Francheska Araujo
Brenda Carolina Arias Lovo
Joanna Arriaga
Mariam Negar Aslai*
Madison Lear Atwood*
Assmaa Salmaa Aziz*
Kelvin Ramos Bachicha
Jacob M. Balaban
Brett Currie Bausola*
Sienna Alexis Bayson
Aishah Ionia Beavers
Ryan William Benison
Darius Rodney Blackmon
Margarita Veronica Blanco*
Gabriel Keoni Bonilla
Alyssa Tiana Boushey*
Daniel Lawrence Brodsky*
Cameron Clayton Brown
Colin Thomas Brown
Alex Joseph Bullington
Eliette Monserrat Bustos Barocio*
Alan Rhys Buxton*
Carolyn Nicole Buxton*
Jake James Byrne*
Angela Shanette Byrone 
Nicole Louise Cadigan
Darynn Kaylina Campanella*
Ivan Cardenas
Corbin Lane Cardwell*
Gianpierre Juan Carrasco
Jack Owen Carroll
Sean Luke Cassell
Richard James Castaldi
Angelica Arely Castellon*
Guadalupe Ximena Castro

CLASS OF 2023
ASSOCIATE IN SCIENCE FOR TRANSFER

Jackelyn Cendejas
Justin Chang
Branden Fou Tzangh Chao
Ziwei Chen*
Lanell Anthalia Cheney
Aryan Chhabra
Derek James Chun
Adrianna Josephina Colmenares*
Brian Alexis Conejo
Joshua Cordero Canales*
Estefania Nadiesda Coronel
Jazmine Gizelle Cruz
Mason L. Culcasi
Maliyah Audreyanna Davenport
Jackson Scott Davis*
Evelyn Rose De la Rea
Alexia Shantell De la Torre Ramirez*
Daniel Deita Reyes
Rebekah Jean DeMaria
Abdou Aziz Dia
Troy Robert Dias
Trevor Russell Dibasilio
Nicole Jhonaira Dominguez
Sydney Nicole Doyle*
Dalilah Margie Escalante
Judith Estupinan*
Abby Madeline Fenczik
Brooke Victoria Fernandez
Jayla Kalere Ferrell*
Cortney R. Fields
Emmanuel Flores*
Jonathan Jeffrey Flores
Christy Sally Foster
Kennedy Rae Fountain*
Vanessa Jordyn Fritzler
Erica Cristine Galaviz
Jose Alberto Galdamez Jimenez, Jr.
Chelsey Marie Gallegos-Anguiano
Deissy Jezelle Garcia
Ximena Hernandez Garcia*
Aiko Iran Garrido Cenobio*
Tamary Suzanne Gibbs
Amari Denise Gillem
Sean Alfred Gilyeat*
Eleighna Nichole Gomez
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CLASS OF 2023
ASSOCIATE IN SCIENCE FOR TRANSFER

Itzel Gomez*
Delila Beauty Gonzalez*
Erik Favian Gonzalez*
Brandon Daniel Graham
Josiah Malchiel De’von Graham*
Samantha Nicole Green
Yanitzia Anahi Gutierrez*
Darnell Kevin Harris
Garrett A. Hart
Akbar Sayed Armando Hashimi*
Anna Marie Hatfield*
Khari Irena Hayes
Ashley Nicole Henderson
Denise Kris Henderson
Angelicia Marie Hercules
Kiara Michelle Hernandez*
Sagal Mohamed Hersi*
Virginia E. Hillhouse
Jennifer C. Hirahoka
Donovan James Hom*
Cameron Alexander Howard
Caleb Lee Hunter
Ramon Atanacio Hurtado
Carina Elizabeth Ibarra*
Ejiro-Oghene Olamide Igun*
Mohamed Jamal Ismail*
Travis Wayne Jacobson
Jessica Johal*
Passionai Pleasur Johnson
Damon Allen Jones
Parker Sheldon Judy*
Serene M. Kaminski*
Keannu Ay Keohavong*
Danyaal A. Khan
Nathan Kim
Alexa Mary Kindred
Christopher Lamont Kingsby
Julie K. Kiruuta*
Anthony Dumatsor Kudolo
Darrel Anthony Lachapelle
Ruby Cassandra Laguna
Arvin B. Laird*
Joshua Samson Lam*
Latasha M. Lavall*
Thomas Toanquang Le*
Daisong Li*
Jaryd-James Liam-Atalit

Kahury Rashell Limon Garcia*
Denise Lomeli-Amador*
Isaac Joaquin Longoria
Daniela Lopez*
Maria Fernanda Lumbreras Santiago
Katherine Kim Luu*
Johnathan Thanh Mai
William Jc Manalili
Emma Jazmin Manzo*
Kayla Jane Marie Marcelo
Marylu Marchan Bustos
Cristina Marmolejo*
Frida Paola Marmolejo
Alejandro Martinez*
Alicia S. Martinez
Karen Vanessa Martinez
Mary A. Martinez*
Skyler Jerel Martinez*
Sara Marie McAllister
Michael Donovan McCalib*
Kristine Ann McGuinness
Eric Anthony McKenzie
Nicole Isabella Mendez
Isaiah Mendoza
Joneleen Mae Viernes Mercado*
Guilherme Jordan Mijas*
Lida Mones
Armando Morales*
Jazzlyn Morrissa Moreno
D’Andre Howard Morgan
Asmaa Muthanna*
Lorenzo Miguel Plopenio Navales
John Aaron Navarrete*
Cheyenne Marie Navarro
Roya Neyazi
Brianna Thi Nguyen*
Chau T. Nguyen*
James Q. Nguyen*
Omar Abdul Obad*
Mayra Lizbeth Ornelas
Lauryn Mae Painter
Elijah James Pangilinan-Lane*
Lorena Salina Parsaie*
Anthony Estevan Partida*
Neil Anthony Perez*
Alyssa Lynn Perry
Maya Marie Porlaris*
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	 *	  Honors (3.5 to 4.0 G.P.A.)

CLASS OF 2023
ASSOCIATE IN SCIENCE FOR TRANSFER

Prachna Prasad*
Nina Loren Provenzano*
Kyrsha Terrell Pryor
Lance Perry Prestousa Quinones*
Angelina Alexiana Ramirez*
Edward Moreno Ramos*
Makena Marie Rau
Jose M. Reyes, III
Brandon Angelo Reynolds
Alexia Renee Riccabona*
Jennifer M. Rivera
Jacqueline Nicole Robinson*
David Alexandro Rodriguez
Dulce Citlaly Rodriguez*
Fabiola Rodriguez
Genaro Andres Rojo Marquez
Chelsea Romero*
Harmony Joy Saavedra*
Reyna Mendoza Salmeron
Deborah Esmeralda Sandoval
Selene Denise Sandoval-Flores*
Genavie Kayoko Sanfilippo
Amritpreet Singh Sarang
Samantha Noelani Schiro*
Priscilla Ivania Self
Enrique Javier Sepulveda
Marquita L. Shelton
Ravinder Singh
Desiree Renee Smith
Andrea Jaquelinn Solis
Camden Robert Soper
Tayland Richavanni Sou
Nickolys Xavier Souza
Robert Steven Sullenger
Victoria Lanae Swank*
Ivy Angela Tandoc*
Salvador Jr Tapia
Laneiyah Desiree Luamari Taulahi
Benjamin B. Taylor
Stephanie Anne Taylor
Najma Zahra Taymuree
Autumn R. Temple
Keshiv Singh Thind*
Genesis Del Rosario Tibule
Maria De la Luz Torres*
Ezequiel Torres Murillo*
Dylan Van Tran*

Bailey T. Trotter
Miles Nathan Ulrich*
David Salvador Valencia*
Pedro Izaac Vallin
Amanda Del Carmen Vasquez
Yailin Vega
Xylvete Gail Victuelles
Brianna Mae Sison Vocal*
Shaida Setareh Vossoughi*
Coronado Yamir-Martin Warner
Jack Bernard Wentz
Alissa Noelani West
Jedah Rae Estrada Whitney
Jalliyah Robyn Williams
Shyenne Jaydene Williams*
Zachariah Ryan Williamson*
Mason Keith Xavier
Josh Wayne Younger*
Micah D. Younger
Courtney Leigh Yray
Sophia Alana Yusuf*
Oswaldo Zanella*
Ruben Zapata-Flores*
Arturo Zarco
Lorena Jazmin Zavala
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Skylar Rose Aldridge
Carmen Natalie Alfaro
Brandon Alvarez
Eduwijes Alvarez*
Itzel Andrea Alvarez
Marcela Geraldina Alvarez 

Castro*
Seilaine Elizabeth Amanaki
Jose Manuel Ambriz
Sweeta Amiri*
Nathaniel A. Aragon*
Zachary August Ardzrooni
Gabriela Rios Arellano
Ana Luisa Arias
Mariam Negar Aslai*
Arian August Azevedo*
Assmaa Salmaa Aziz*
Sara Bahaar Aziz
Taleh Ameneh Babukr*
Diana Sophia Bahrami
Lisset Banda
Jeanette Ysidra Barraza*
Kimberly P. Barsabal*
Nikolas George Basa
Ashley Nicole Beath
Christopher Paul Beatty*
Aishah Ionia Beavers
Ryan William Benison
Miracle Ranaee Bennett
Margarita Veronica Blanco*
Gabriel Keoni Bonilla
Alyssa Tiana Boushey*
Michael E. Boushey
Luc-Henri Pierre Brantome*
Emanuel Duenas Bravo*
Cameron Clayton Brown
Joanna Israel Brown
Talia Dartania Brown*
Eliette Monserrat Bustos 

Barocio*
Alan Rhys Buxton*
Carolyn Nicole Buxton*
Marcus Louis Cabrera-Davis
Rebecca Navarro Calara
Ryner Calixtro
Nayeli Alejandra Carbajal
Joceline Guadalupe Carreon
Matthew Allan Carson*
Richard James Castaldi
Jessica Rae Caywood
Victor Sebastian Ceballos 

Luna*
Alana Mae Almodovar 

Cerbas

Derek R. Cerna
Beyonce Aaliyah Chandler
Justin Chang
Somphone Jimmy 

Chanthapaseut*
Ziwei Chen*
Evan Regin Christensen
Jessica Loraine Cleese*
Christopher T. Cline, II*
Laine Elizabeth Cole
Daniel Joseph Collyer*
Adrianna Josephina 

Colmenares*
Layla Samara Cordero*
Joshua Cordero Canales*
Brandon Micheal Craven
Christopher Brock Criteser
Alondra Jazmine Cruz
Barnaby V. Cruz*
Jazmine Gizelle Cruz
Angela Marie Cuenco*
Mason L. Culcasi
Ana Erika Curiel Martinez*
Caleal Naeem Curtis
James Querico David
Cheyenne S. Davis*
Cole Brian Davis*
Evelyn Rosa De la Rea
Alexia Shantell De la Torre 

Ramirez*
Jack Thomas James Dean*
Maverick Vaughn Dean*
Daniel Deita Reyes
Luciana Luivi Del Solar
Rebekah Jean DeMaria
Jesse Ernesto Desouza
David Alfredo Diaz
Flordali Constantino Diaz*
Sebastian Diaz Villaneda
Djaouida Djelouahi*
Alyssa Paige Dooley
Owen Allan Dormer
Sam Maxzym Rojos Dugao*
Derrick A. Duren
Lina Sofia Durrani
Jazzmine M. Ecker*
Riley Marie Kathleen 

Edwards*
Sydney Danielle Eggen
Ojo Paul Eguaroje
Kierra Caitlyn Ellis
Jenicarl Nzelle Enang
Maria de Los Angeles Espino
Emerita Yessenia Esquivel

CLASS OF 2023
CERTIFICATE OF ACHIEVEMENT

Judith Estupinan*
Kaytlyn J. Evans
Lawren Al Lana Evans
Joel N. Figueroa Quintero*
Erik Vicente Flores-Siemsen
Egan Simms Francischetti*
William Ernesto Fuentes 

Guzman*
Yesenia Yvette Fuller*
Erica Cristine Galaviz
Leslie Yanelle Gallaga
Jack Casey Gallagher
Alondra Guerra Gallegos
Mark A. Garcia
Martin Garcia
Richard Tayamen Garcia*
Steven A. Garcia
Aiko Iran Garrido Cenobio*
Tierra Monique Gaston
Javier Gaytan Rivera
Seth Brian Gillaspy
Amari Denise Gillem
Michael Lex Gilyeat
Sean Alfred Gilyeat*
Lillie Leona Glasgo
Valeria Golcher Giammattei*
Stefan David Gomes*
Breanna Gisselle Gomez*
Eleighna Nichole Gomez
Erik Favian Gonzalez*
Esmeralda Ruby Gonzalez
Josiah Malchiel De’von 

Graham*
Chara Nikki Gray
Taryn Elaine Gray
Samantha Nicole Green
Nicholas Sante Grossi
Nicolas Guido-Serrano
Jennifer Vera Gutierrez
Julitza Aydee Gutierrez
Yanitzia Anahi Gutierrez*
Trinh Hong Ha*
Isabella Juvencia Haider*
Alexis Eve Hall
Nathaniel Jamall Hamlet*
Anna Marie Hatfield*
Denise Kris Henderson
Coquitha Timnisha Hendricks
Lyzel Andre Henriquez
Angelicia Marie Hercules
David Angelo Hernandez*
Jasmine Hernandez
Teenna Marie Hernandez
Sagal Mohamed Hersi*
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	 *	  Honors (3.5 to 4.0 G.P.A.)

CLASS OF 2023
CERTIFICATE OF ACHIEVEMENT

Michael Garrett Hogan*
Donovan James Hom*
Sarina Huang*
Danielle Kristin Hurst*
Paulette Mallare Imperial*
Travis Wayne Jacobson
Camilo E. Jarquin Baez
Jessica Johal*
Cleveland Jordan Johnson
Holten T. Johnson*
Micah Jay-Lum Johnson
Zachary Allen Jordan
Parker Sheldon Judy*
Shaun K. Kim*
Alexa Mary Kindred
Taylor D. King*
Christopher Lamont Kingsby
Julie K. Kiruuta*
Jake Anthony Kissinger*
Kaylah Z. Kleczka*
Jonathan A. Knea*
Phitsanu Z. Kochaphum
Darrel Anthony Lachapelle
Eunice Lagunas
Karla Alejandra Landeros*
Alexis Lares
Thomas Toanquang Le*
Gladys Legaspi*
Austin R. Leonard*
Daisong Li*
Jaryd-James Liam-Atalit
Kahury Rashell Limon Garcia*
Kaylyn Elealeh Livaudais
Patricia M. Lloyd
Daniel Diallo Lockett
Breanna Raine Loehnig
Daniela Lopez*
Michael A. Lopez*
Monserrat Margarita Lopez*
Yesenia Marie Lopez*
Austin E. Lovel*
Blanca Nataly Luna*
Irving Macario*
Viridiana Macias*
Julieta Madrigal*
Johnathan Thanh Mai
Venus Malekzadeh
Madison Rose Mamola*
William Jc Manalili
Emma Jazmin Manzo*
Marylu Marchan Bustos
Jacqueline Kay Margolis*
Pia Isabel Mariano*
Gabriel Markovetski*

Cristina Marmolejo*
Frida Paola Marmolejo
Kegan J. Martin*
Anastasia Alexis Martinez*
Daniela Martinez*
Felicia Marie Martinez
Karen Vanessa Martinez
Skyler Jerel Martinez*
Nicholas Arturo Martinez 

Quecan
Marie S. Masters*
Harry L. Matthews, IV*
Keilyn Dominique 

Mazariegos
Michael Donovan McCalib*
Matthew Cordova Medina*
Aaron Tatihn Mellieon*
Samuel Dennis Mendez*
Joneleen Mae Viernes 

Mercado*
John Milton Miller
Twanea Lamantiana 

Minnifield
Lida Mones
Isaiah Montanez*
Milan J. Montoya*
Armando Morales*
Stephanie Nicole Morales 

Portillo*
D’Andre Howard Morgan
Kayla Eve Morris*
Logan Shane Morris*
Sophie Jean Morrison
Faith Helen Mueller
Katherine Marie Mund
Bryan Guillermo Munoz-

Gonzalez
Patrick Leone Murphy
Yazmin Naranjo Aparicio*
Marc Ryan Penalver Narcise
Julian Jimenez Nava*
Lorenzo Miguel Plopenio 

Navales
Cheyenne Marie Navarro
Aaron Christopher Neal
Alden Adam Nelson
Jessica Luverne Neves
Brianna Thi Nguyen*
Cameron Allen Northington
Jonathan O. Nottage*
Juliette Ogechukwu Nwosu
Udoka Adaku Nzerem
Omar Abdul Obad*
Sibyl Zano Oblena*

Vanessa Ochoa-Gomez
Chiamaka Erika Oha
Oluwafemi Emmanuel 

Omole*
Lucero Onofre
Mayra Lizbeth Ornelas
Renee Ortega
Illiana Gisselle Ortiz
Nikolas S. Pacheco*
Leslie Padilla
Emily Janelle Palacios
Julie Alejandra Palmer
Brian Curtis Palu*
Elijah James Pangilinan-

Lane*
Joo Rhee Park*
Lorena Salina Parsaie*
Anthony Estevan Partida*
Jomar Robel Aguas Pascual
Jonathan Gerardo Patino
Mikayla Marie Pearman
Evan Thomas Perez*
Brando D. Phillips*
Dustin Thomas Pippin
Curtis Allen Porter*
Leila Marie Prado*
Kyrsha Terrell Pryor
Kristina Purizaga*
Lance Perry Prestousa 

Quinones*
Diego Rafael*
Susan Sadaf Rahmani*
Leonardo Daniel Ramirez
Jesus Ramirez Garcia
Orlando Ramirez Suarez
Edward Moreno Ramos*
Maribel Ramos*
Anthony Estrada Rangel
Joshua Tyler Ransom
Makena Marie Rau
Jonathan Philip Ray, Jr.
Hannah Rae Reno
Geno Michael Restani*
Giselle Astrud Reyes
Brandon Daniel Reynoso
Caitlin Flavia Rillo*
Azianna Abueg Rink*
Eleanna Grace Rivera*
Alize Marie Roanhorse-Taylor
Antonio Rodriguez
Fabiola Rodriguez
Mason H. Rodriguez*



22

CLASS OF 2023
CERTIFICATE OF ACHIEVEMENT

Priscilla E. Rodriguez
Rosalia Yabao Rodriguez*
Sara Lidia Rodriguez
Kalyany Celina Rojas 

Bolanos*
Chelsea Romero*
Denaann M. Rosa
Marissa Nicole Rosales
Kage Harrison Rosbough
Antoine Tyriq Ross
Brandon D. Royal
Jesus Ruelas*
Frances Gaerlan Salcedo*
Franco Gaerlan Salcedo
Brittany Marie Samayoa
Jana Gabrielle Samson*
Elena Christina Sanchez*
Maria Luisa Sanchez
Oscar A. Sanchez*
Yennifer Esmeralda Sanchez*
Natalie Marie Sandoval*
Xochilt Maria Sandoval
Genavie Kayoko Sanfilippo
Kris Anne Borromeo Santos*
Amritpreet Singh Sarang
Ayiah Mohamed Sarhan
Marquita L. Shelton
Simone A. Sheppard*
Shahed Khaild Shuaib*
Brianna Nicole Sison*
Marynell Nicole Slatten*
Brittany Shanice Smith
Desiree Renee Smith
Erica D. Smith
Britney Karen Smookler*
Gisela M. Solis
Dylan Carl Solton
Tayland Richavanni Sou
Tyreka Alanza Stevenson
Megan Alice Stockton
Sawyer Lynn Stoddard-

Newman*
Madeline Rose Stoops*
Artemiy Konstantinovich 

Tabankov*
Jhordan Tacunan Sullca*
Alexia Tellez*
Tabatha Kay Thiering*
Alexander Nicholas M. 

Tirona*
Daniel Sebastian Tolentino*
Stacie Torres*
Ezequiel Torres Murillo*
Nekeia L. Turner*

Miles Nathan Ulrich*
Miguel Bernard Javier Uy*
Erin Lucinda Valencia
Estela Valencia*
Selena Victoria Valencia
Samantha Valle Meraz*
Emily Maria Vazquez*
Catherine Mary Michiele 

Ventura
Kenneth Miranda Vieyra
Brianna Mae Sison Vocal*
Okju Chang Vongvilay
Tea Schae Watkins
Johnathon S. Webb*
Jack Bernard Wentz
Alissa Noelani West
Jedah Rae Estrada Whitney
Jalliyah Robyn Williams
Shyenne Jaydene Williams*
Zachariah Ryan Williamson*
Myles Andrew Wrich*
Ryann R. Wyckoff
Raven Alisa Yelder*
Josh Wayne Younger*
Shebah Younis
Oswaldo Zanella*
Ruben Zapata-Flores*
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	 *	  Honors (3.5 to 4.0 G.P.A.)

CLASS OF 2023
NONCREDIT CERTIFICATE OF COMPETENCY/COMPLETION

Estrella D. Abrego Navarrete
Stefanny D. Adriano
Celehidy Aguilar
Adriana N. Aguirre
Isaias Aguirre
Marta S. Ahmed
Jullia I. Aizpurua
Welaya Y. Alagi
Josue R. Aleman
Heidy X. Alfaro de Garcia
Etifag Ali
Ishaq Alizada, Sr.
Zahra Alizada
Gilberto D. Alvarado
Rona Amini
Ulysses L. Andrade
Efren G. Arce
Maria Erica C. Arce
Maria F. Arias Martinez
Brianna L. Azabache-

Urdaniga
Javier Bolanos
Wanda B. Bolter, Sr.
Maria D. Bonilla Moreno
Debora A. Borgen
Amalia D. Caceres
Norma A. Canales Gonzalez
Marbella D. Carrasco
Katy Carreon Barba
Leidy M. Castillo
Mei Sze Mandy Cheng
Katrin K. Chu
Hector Combs Hidalgo
Helen Cook
Angelica M. Cruz
Keyri E. Cruz
Rosa I. Curiel
Harkiranjit K. Dhoat
Maria R. Diaz
Maricela E. Diaz
Darya Drobyshevsky
Sheila C. Durand Pantoja
Maria D. Enriquez
Idania J. Esquivel, Sr.
Erick F. Estrada
Fnu N. Fazila
Rosa E. Fernandez
Henry A. Flores
Juana Franco
Fabiola Galvan Garza
Nairoby L. Garcia Thompson
Monica M. Garnica
Karen Gonzalez
Maria L. Gonzalez

Mayrane K. Gonzalez
Candice M. Goodwin
Claudia Guerrero
Cristina G. Guerrero
Cecilia C. Guevara Blanco
Jenny R. Guzman
Nohemy E. Guzman de 

Mejia
Mursal Habibi
Hamid Gul Hamidi
Manila Hamkar
Yuyang He
Rahmatullah Hemat
Nicole A. Hix
Anna Kanarska
Tetiana S. Kapranova
Zohra Karimi
Prabhjit Kaur
Simar J. Kaur
Mohammad R. Kouhbor
Veronica Leyva
Yanli Lin
Noe Loera, Sr.
Roxana Lopez
Vanessa A. Lopez
Joaquin M. Lopez Arrieta, Sr.
Geremias A. Lopez 

Hernandez
Miguel A. Lopez Malagon
Brianna G. Luna
Marcellius C. MacNairy
Isabel M. Maldonado
Balvina J. Martinez
Rita Medina
Katherine Medina Pastrana
Roberto J. Mendez
Merhawit T. Misgina
Sonya Mohmand
Blanca H. Monchatre
Jennie J. Moran
Daniel J. Moses
Alba L. Mullins
Javier A. Murillo, Sr.
Sania Najib
Jennifer C. Navarrete 

Samayoa
Anh Dung Nguyen
Danh D. Nguyen
Hai T. Nguyen
Huong X. Nguyen
Thi A. Nguyen
Abdul Rauf Niazi
Samira Omari
Ignacio Ortega, Jr.

Deysi R. Osabas Salazar
Sandra B. Pasley
Indira Y. Peraza Lizarraga
Erika A. Perea
Sasikorn Phonchai
Naima Popal
Bryam A. Reyes
Edgar J. Rodriguez
Juana Rodriguez
Laura C. Rodriguez
Estefany M. Roman 

Camposano
Javier R. Roman Chanco
Shiela Mae H. Salutim
Yurany M. Sanchez
Enrique Sanchez Osuna
Juana B. Sandoval
Mavia Santiago Duncan
Edward Santos, Jr.
Beatriz A. Sauceda
Edna A. Sauceda Beltran
Husna H. Seddiqi
Wendy C. Sermeno
Khyalzada N. Sherzai
Manizha Sherzai
Liqing Shi
Juan Soria
Liping Sun
Flora M. Tabora
Doaa I. Taha
Li Tang
Mohammad Burhan Tokhay
Mohammad Elham Tokhay
Idsel G. Vazquez
Vilma D. Velasco
Jose D. Velasquez, Sr.
Brandon J. Vila Celadita
Oscar R. Villatoro Calderon
Olena V. Vol
Liang S. Yang
Ya Chu Yang
Selamawit M. Yemane
Yao Zhang
Jinmei Zhao
Li Zhao Tsuda
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CLASS OF 2023 SCHOLARSHIP RECIPIENTS
Saidy Paola Aceituno Barrientos 

Alicia Lewis and Andrea Henson 	
	 Scholarship for Social Justice

	 Dean S. Lesher Scholarship
	 LMCAS In-State General Student 	

	 Scholarship
	 Pittsburg Women’s Community 	

	 League (PWCL) Scholarship
	 Scholarship for Successful Transfer 	

	 CSU Transfer
	 Transfer Academy Scholarship

Eduwijes Alvarez 
Transfer Academy Scholarship

Zachary August Ardzrooni 
Transfer Academy Scholarship

Mariam Negar Aslai 
Classified Senate Student Scholarship 
LMCAS Cancer Awareness 		
	 Scholarship 
LMCAS In-State General Student 	
	 Scholarship

John Ryan Atoche 
LMCAS Scholarship 
Transfer Academy Scholarship

Ahiza Dolores Avalos 
Transfer Academy Scholarship

Assmaa Salmaa Aziz 
Nonlinear Dynamics and Chaos 	
	 Scholarship

Samara Theresa B.Scott 
Bernard Osher Scholarship 
East County Shared Ministry 	
	 Scholarship 
Transfer Academy Scholarship

Ryanne Bangi 
Transfer Academy Scholarship

Daniel Lawrence Brodsky 
LMCAS Cancer Awarenes Scholarship 
Robin Aliotti Memorial Business 	
	 Scholarship 
Transfer Academy Scholarship

Eliette Monserrat Bustos Barocio 
EOPS Perpetual Spirit Award 
La Raza Faculty and Staff Scholarship 
Richard Livingston Scholarship 
Stanley H. Chin Memorial Scholarship 
Jack Kent Cooke Transfer Scholarship

Cindy Marlen Cortes Rodriguez 
Transfer Academy Scholarship

Alexia Shantell De la Torre Ramirez 
Phil and Barbara Gottlieb 		
	 Scholarship, in Memory of Shirley 	
	 Baskin

Nicole Jhonaira Dominguez 
Transfer Academy Scholarship

Jaden Edward Fortier 
Transfer Academy Scholarship

Daniela Garcia 
LMCAS In-State General Student 	
	 Scholarship 
Puente Scholarships

Khari Irena Hayes 
African-American Staff Scholarship 
Bob Zavala Making a Difference in 	
	 the Lives of Children Scholarship 
LMC Foster Youth/Former Foster 	
	 Youth Scholarship

Belkhis Hoseny 
Transfer Academy Scholarship

Paulette Mallare Imperial 
Asian Pacific Islander (API) Faculty 	
	 and Staff Scholarship

Patience S. Isch 
Transfer Academy Scholarship

Denise Lomeli-Amador 
Classified Senate Student Scholarship

Daniela Lopez 
LMCAS In-State General Student 	
	 Scholarship
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CLASS OF 2023 SCHOLARSHIP RECIPIENTS
Ashley Elizabeth Martin 

Transfer Academy Scholarship

Lida Mones 
Transfer Academy Scholarship

Samantha Elizabeth Mutter 
Transfer Academy Scholarship

Simran Dei Narayan 
Transfer Academy Scholarship

John Aaron Navarrete 
Transfer Academy Scholarship

Jeanelle Marjorie Pagaduan 
Transfer Academy Scholarship

Megan Renee Ramirez 
Shirley Baskin Student Athlete 	
	 Memorial Scholarship

Caitlin Flavia Rillo 
Transfer Academy Scholarship

Genaro Andres Rojo Marquez 
Transfer Academy Scholarship

Reyna Mendoza Salmeron 
Transfer Academy Scholarship

Xiamara Elizabeth Starr 
Transfer Academy Scholarship

Walter Joseph Vance 
Carla Zilbersmith Memorial 		
	 Scholarship

Oswaldo Zanella 
LMCAS Scholarship
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Autographs





On this, your graduation day, we are celebrating

your inspired perseverance and successful

commitment to lifelong growth and learning.

That you live with a sense of your inestimable

worth, love of your community, and respect for

the network of life that you share on this planet...

These are our highest of hopes for you.


